HERITAGE
ACADEMY

KOTDWARA

ONE TIME PAYMENT (AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)

Indian Students
SN | Particulars ClassII-V Class VI - VIII|Class IX - X | Class XI - XII|International Students
1|Registration Fee* 25,000 30,000 30,000 35,000 $600
GRAND TOTAL 25,000 30,000 30,000 35,000 $600

* Non-Refundable

ANNUAL FEE

Indian Students
SN |Particulars ClassII-V Class VI - VIII|Class IX - X |Class XI - XII|International Students
First Installment
1|(Due by 20th February) |1,50,000 1,60,000 1,70,000 1,90,000 $3,000
Second Installment
2|(Due by 20th September) |1,50,000 1,60,000 1,70,000 1,90,000 $3,000
GRAND TOTAL 3,00,000 3,20,000 3,40,000 3,80,000 $6,000

Indian Students

SN |Particulars ClassI1-V Class VI - VIII |Class IX - X |Class XI - XII | International Students
1|Uniform & Books 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 $600
2|Boarding Uniform 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 $200
3|Camp Fee 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 $200

GRAND TOTAL 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 $1,000

* Payable at the time of Admission/with the 1st Installment of fees

STUDENTS IMPREST ACCOUNT

Indian Students

SN | Particulars ClassII-V Class VI - VIII |Class IX - X |Class XI - XII | International Students
Payable with the First

1|Installment 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 $600

GRAND TOTAL 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 $600

* Payable at the time of Admission/with the 1st Installment of fees




